

Sponsorship Form

For 19 years, Lake Rabun families and friends have celebrated the 4th of July with the running of the Rabun Ramble. While this is a fun, healthy community event, it also serves as an annual fundraiser for the Lake Rabun Foundation. Net proceeds from the race go to support the work of the Lake Rabun Foundation as well as donations made to Rabun County Search and Rescue and the Lakemont Wiley Fire Department Association.

Since its inception in 1987, the Lake Rabun Foundation has provided \$2 million in scholarship assistance to deserving Rabun County students. This year, 60+ Rabun students are attending colleges, technical schools and graduate programs with financial aid from the Foundation. In addition, the Foundation seeks to improve lives in Rabun County with grants to organizations involved with education, child and family welfare, food ministries, environmental programs, and community development.

You can help maintain this tradition by becoming a sponsor at one of our five sponsorship levels. Thanks to your generosity, the 2024 Rabun Ramble generated approximately \$30,000 for the Foundation. The sustained success of the race will make it possible to help even more deserving Rabun County students and charitable organizations.

	Level of Sponsorship				
	Rabun	Tallulah	Nacoochee	Chattooga	Тоссоа
Donation	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
T-shirts	Company name and logo will appear on the back with the logo sized by level of sponsorship.				
Banner	Company name and logo will appear on race banner sized by level of sponsorship.				
Table	A table will be available at the race to display promotional material.				
Runners at no charge	15	10	8	5	
Race DJ	Company name will be announced by our DJ before the race.				
Clayton Tribune Ad	Company name will appear in a thank you ad in The Clayton Tribune after the race.				



RABUN - \$2,500
TALLULAH - \$1,500
NACOOCHEE - \$1,000
CHATTOOGA - \$500
TOCCOA - \$250

Enclosed is a check for \$ payable to either the North Georgia Community Foundation with Lake Rabun Fund in the memo section if making a charitable contribution or to
Lake Rabun Association if a business expense. *Please see below for more detail.
Contact:
Tolophono:
Telephone:
Email:
Company Name or Family Name:
Please let us know how many runners you plan to register:
I would like to use complimentary race registrations but decline additional registrations.

Please mail this form along with your payment by May 31, 2025, to:

LRA CFO PO Box 490 Lakemont, GA 30552-0009

Email your logo to rabunramble@gmail.com
(.EPS,.AI (Illustrator), or PDF)

*The Lake Rabun Fund is a fund of the North Georgia Community Foundation, a Section 501(c)(3) charity. Payments to the fund are deductible as charitable contributions to the extent allowed by law, limited to the excess of the amount paid over the value of complimentary registrations or services received. If your sponsorship is a business expense, please make your check payable to Lake Rabun Association.

Payments to Lake Rabun Association are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal or state income tax purposes.

WWW.RABUNRAMBLE.COM